Hyster H6.00XL

ALGEMENE KENMERKEN

ID 40911
Merk Hyster
Type H6.00XL
Bouwjaar 1990
Bedrijfsuren 7.910
Opbouw Heftruck

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Brandstof
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Ledig gewicht

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Hefcapaciteit

Mastdelen

Doorrijhoogte

EXTRA'S

Diesel
2441
8.828 kg
370 cm
208 cm
320 cm
6.000 kg
2

320 cm

BESCHRIJVING

* Diesel

Schade: schadevrij

MACHINE: Forklift

BRAND: Hyster

MODEL: H6.00XL

YEAR: 1990

ENGINE: Diesel

HOURS: 7910
TRANSMISSION: Automatic
MAST: 2 stages
ATTACHMENT: Sideshift
CAPACITY: 6000kg
LIFTING HEIGHT: 4400mm
TRANSPORT HEIGHT: 3200mm
HYDRAULIC VALVES: 3
FORKS: 1230mm

TIRES TYPE: Solid, normal
COLOR: New painted
CONDITION: normal
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